Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.13
36.39
36.44
36.45
36.46
36.65
36.78
36.98
37.03
37.09
37.27
37.46
37.51
37.78
37.83
37.85
37.91
38.00
38.01
38.19
38.26
38.54
38.60
38.72
38.73

38.99

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

525
514
512
511
511
503
498
490
488
485
478
471
469
459
457
457
455
451
451
445
442
433
431
427
426
418

Round

r r r r r M I I I I IT I T I I T

I I T I I I T

q

Date

11/01/15
02/05/16
17/05/15
11/04/15
02/05/16
02/05/15
22/05/16
15/05/16
17/05/15
31/10/15
14/07/13
25/07/15
23/12/12
12/02/12
15/01/12
22/12/13
07/10/12
26/01/14
01/03/14
20/04/14
24/05/14
02/10/11
06/10/18
15/07/12
20/04/14
20/01/13

4ninni44

Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

VALimmaben Miaduind Aeeon [ P SRR (Y Py

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Luton
Sheffield
Corby
Nottingham
Corby
Leeds
Corby
Loughborough
Sheffield
Leeds
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Leeds
Luton
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Leeds

Sheffield

Il VAL mmlan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
1
Co Leicester 1
1
1
Co Leicester 1
1
Co Leicester 1
Market Har 1
1
3
Market Har 3
3
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
Market Har 1
1
Market Har 1
Market Har 3
Market Har 4
Market Har 1
Market Har 3
"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

0Y.0z “4ur r 1orve/ VVYGUITIUE UISUIGL ATITIUAL LUTIY LUUTSE IVIEEL ryi vwycoinive idiReL mdl

41.51 346 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Market Har 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
38.60 431 H 06/10/18  Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Market Har 3
36.78 498 H 22/05/16  Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Leicester 1
36.98 490 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Market Har 1
36.39 514 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1
36.46 511 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1
37.09 485 H 31/10/15  Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet Corby 3
37.46 471 H 25/07/15  City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield 3
36.44 512 F 17/05/15  City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds 1
37.03 488 H 17/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds 1
36.65 503 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
36.45 511 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton 1
36.13 525 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 1
38.26 442 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton 1
38.19 445 F 20/04/14 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Market Har 1
38.73 426 H 20/04/14  City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014 Leeds Market Har 1
38.01 451 H 01/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Market Har 1
38.00 451 H 26/01/14  Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Market Har 1
37.85 457 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
37.27 478 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Market Har 3
38.99 418 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Market Har 3
37.51 469 H 23/12/12  City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Market Har 1
37.91 455 H 07/10/12  32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
38.72 427 H 15/07/12  Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Market Har 4
37.78 459 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Market Har 1
37.83 457 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
38.54 433 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
41.51 346 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Market Har 3
39.32 407 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Market Har 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



