Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
36.13	525	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
36.39	514	F	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
36.44	512	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
36.45	511	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
36.46	511	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
36.65	503	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
36.78	498	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
36.98	490	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Market Har	1
37.03	488	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
37.09	485	Н	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby		3
37.27	478	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Market Har	3
37.46	471	Н	25/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
37.51	469	Н	23/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Market Har	1
37.78	459	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Market Har	1
37.83	457	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
37.85	457	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
37.91	455	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
38.00	451	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Market Har	1
38.01	451	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Market Har	1
38.19	445	F	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Market Har	1
38.26	442	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton		1
38.54	433	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
38.60	431	Н	06/10/18	Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Market Har	3
38.72	427	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Market Har	4
38.73	426	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Market Har	1
38.99	418	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	3
right 202	407	Е	10/00/11	Miroomho District Annual Long Course Most	High Musamba	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTF

13/04/11

16/07/11

ıvıarket nar Coventry Market Har

3

Swims in Date Order

407

346

Н

აუ.ა∠

41.51

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.60	431	Н	06/10/18	Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Market Har	3
36.78	498	Н	22/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
36.98	490	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Market Har	1
36.39	514	F	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
36.46	511	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
37.09	485	Н	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby		3
37.46	471	Н	25/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
36.44	512	F	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
37.03	488	Н	17/05/15	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015	Leeds		1
36.65	503	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
36.45	511	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
36.13	525	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
38.26	442	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton		1
38.19	445	F	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Market Har	1
38.73	426	Н	20/04/14	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014	Leeds	Market Har	1
38.01	451	Н	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	Market Har	1
38.00	451	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Market Har	1
37.85	457	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
37.27	478	Н	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	Market Har	3
38.99	418	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	3
37.51	469	Н	23/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Market Har	1
37.91	455	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
38.72	427	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Market Har	4
37.78	459	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Market Har	1
37.83	457	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
38.54	433	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Market Har	1
41.51	346	Н	16/07/11	City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet	Coventry	Market Har	3
39.32	407	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Market Har	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS